Datenblatt

Sanfix P-Anschlussverschraubung
mit SC-Contur

- fUr Verteiler

- Pressanschluss, Viega Stecksitz
Ausstattung

Mehrkant

Modell 2119

Artikel 304 942

-

L'}

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser d
Z-MaB z
Lénge L
Schlisselweite SW
Gewinde zylindrisch G
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

127b69516720beal904edB8atba62bb24a30b7c9a34

80,5 g
82,88 cm?

Rotguss

20
11 mm
44 mm
30 mm
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